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AFNOR Certification certifies that the Food Safety Management System implemented by: 

 

YOUNG SHANG PLASTIC INDUSTRY CO., 
LTD.  

 
On the following location(s): 

 

     

 No.6, WUNMING 1ST ST., GUEISHAN DIST., TAOYUAN CITY 333, TAIWAN (R.O.C.) 
6      

For the following activities: 
 

     

MANUFACTURE OF PET BOTTLES FOR FOOD. 
 

 
CATEGORY: I - PRODUCTION OF FOOD PACKAGING AND PACKAGING MATERIAL 

 
 

 

Has been assessed and determine to comply with the requirements of: 
 

FSSC 22000 (version 5.1 - November 2020) 
  

Certification scheme for food safety management systems consisting of the following elements: ISO 22000:2018,  
ISO/TS 22002-4:2013 and additional FSSC 22000 (version 5.1 - November 2020) requirements. 

 
Validity of this certificate can be verified in the FSSC 22000 database of certified organization available on 

www.fssc22000.com 
 

Initial certification date 
Decision date 
Reissuing date  
Expiry date 
 

: 
: 
: 
: 

2020-04-02 
2020-04-02  
2021-06-25 
2023-04-01 
 

 

  
 
 
 
 

           SignatureFournisseur 
 

 
Julien NIZRI 

Managing Director of AFNOR Certification 

 

Scan this QR code to check  
the validity of the certificate     

 

 

 


